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HC22-SLHOOK CLAMP

Material:

Finish:

Supplied with:

Max holding force:

Weight:

Clamping pressure:

15/08/17

HC22H-SL HC22V-SL

Heavy gauge steel

Zinc Plated

Hook, Latch plate

210daN

0.12Kgs

180 daN

Different hook lengths available if required

27,1

5 MIN

28 MAX

4

5,2
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19 29 40

12,8

41

32

36 MIN

70 MAX

Clamps fitted with secondary safety lock
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